Project
Type
Date
Notes
VCS, LG
 Gooseneck fixtures
The VCS and LG Series of fixtures are elegantly designed,
gooseneck fixtures that provide bright, even illumination for signs.

VCS, LG
Gooseneck fixtures
ORDERING GUIDE -  DOMES/REFLECTORS
ARMS
ARM 1 ARM 2 ARM 3
ARM 5
ARM 4
RDA LIGHTING INC.                         222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1-855-865-5445 •  EMAIL info@rdalighting.com                        RDALIGHTING.COM
01 | 2015
OFSheet:  11
 34.2"
 R7.6"
 0.850"
 12.425"
 0.625"
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. BY
A INITIAL RELEASE Jan 27, 2016 S.M.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DWG No. REV No.
Part No.
Material:
Description:
Finish:
Date:Designed By:
Date:
27-01-2016S.M.
Drawn By:
Date:Dwg.Approved.By:
ARM 1 (GOOSENECK ARM)
ASize:
inch 1:8Scale:Dims:
This drawing is issued in the strictest confidence and shall not be used for, or as the basis
of the manufacture of any product in whole or in part, without the express written consent
of RAB Design Lighting Inc., © 2014
THIS PART TOLERANCE GRADE:
4.0°
2.0°
2.0°
1.0°
1.0°
GRADE
ANGLE40.01
~~
13.01
40.00
DIMENSIONAL  TOLERANCE  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
~
5.01
13.00
~
5.00
1.51
~~
0.50
0.16
~
0.15 0.51
1.50
DIM
1
3
5
4
2 0.012
0.028
0.039